

Vidya Amin

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

**FIRST APPEAL (St.) No. 6071 OF 2017
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION (ST.) No. 6072 OF 2017**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

MR. R.A. Naik i/b. Mr. Umesh Mankapure,
Advocate for the appellant.

CORAM: MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR, J.

DATED: 10th January, 2018.

P.C.:

Issue notice to the respondents, returnable on 7th March, 2018. The appellant is directed to furnish the copy of the appeal memo to the registry.

(MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR, J.)